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Pistolet 10m JF DUHEM LANA 19.31.200 TSF 91 93 91 91 96 86 548

Pistolet 10m JF MANZAGOL LEA 3.63.259 TSRIOM 91 87 90 88 85 87 528

Pistolet 10m JF SALASAR AMBRE 2.64.059 ST LONS 88 88 89 88 85 88 526

Pistolet 10m JF BOUET MAELYS 9.06.204 AVENIR DE GRASSE 86 91 88 84 87 86 522

Pistolet 10m JF OFFRET ELSA 19.31.200 TSF 88 88 86 79 89 84 514

Pistolet 10m JG COUDASSOT YAEL 2.64.059 ST LONS 93 95 95 95 94 92 564

Pistolet 10 M JG LANTERI YOANN 9.06.204 AVENIR DE GRASSE 86 92 89 88 87 89 531

Pistolet 10m JG AGUIRRE ROMAIN 19.31.200 TSF 85 80 88 82 78 82 495

Pistolet 10m D JACOLIN HELENE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS 92 93 96 93 94 92 560

Pistolet 10m D BAYON ANNICK 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 83 81 82 84 87 86 503

Pistolet 10m D PAYAN BRIGITTE 11.30.013 GAZELEC GARDOIS 67 84 71 78 78 79 457

Pistolet 10m S DARCHICOURT CEDRIC 19.31.200 TSF 92 94 93 97 90 91 557

Pistolet 10m S BAYON ALBAN 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 91 93 95 89 92 93 553

Pistolet 10m S BUSSONE REGIS .11.097 ST CASTELNAUDARY 93 92 88 93 94 90 550

Pistolet 10m S RUBINI QUENTIN 19.31.080 STVH 89 88 90 94 94 93 548

Pistolet 10m S DUQUESNE BRUNO 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 88 88 90 90 92 96 544

Pistolet 10m S LASSAGNE ALAIN 19.31.200 TSF 94 94 85 91 88 86 538

Pistolet 10m S DELASSAN RAMI 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 91 89 86 88 79 89 522

Pistolet 10m S ESCANDE FRANCK 19.82.003 CSA 31RG 84 91 85 85 90 87 522

Pistolet 10m S OFFRET LAURENT 19.31.200 TSF 83 83 90 85 90 84 515

Pistolet 10m S BALANCA JEAN MARC 19.31.034 CTB 89 82 86 87 85 83 512

Pistolet 10m S BESSON JEAN LOUIS 19.31.200 TSF 83 86 83 81 88 82 503

Pistolet 10m S CLAVAUD YANNICK 27.19.045 CSA 126 RI 83 83 85 84 79 85 499

Pistolet 10m S CAHUZAC STEPHAN 19.31.022 38 TSM 81 80 87 80 81 79 488

Pistolet 10m S HALLMANN JEAN PIERRE 19.31.200 TSF 73 77 82 78 78 79 467

Pistolet 10m S ANSIAUX PATRICK 19.31.200 TSF 83 75 79 84 67 73 461

Carabine 10 m D BAYARD BRIGITTE 11.11.097 ST CASTELNAUDARY 83,4 85 84,2 86,4 86,3 88,3 513,6

Carabine 10 m JF BREUIL MARIE AMELIA27.19.045 CSA 126RI 101,1 96,5 99,3 96,4 101,6 97,9 592,8

Carabine 10 m JF LASSAGNE MAELYS 19.31.200 TSF 81,4 81,2 82,9 83,8 91,2 90,6 511,1

Carabine 10 m JG CAHUZAC FLORIAN 19.31.086 CTSG 92,4 98,1 101 97,1 97,7 92,9 579,2

Carabine 10 m JG BLUME NATHANAEL 19.31.034 CTB 89,9 94,7 96,6 93,3 93,5 96,4 564,4

Carabine 10 m JG BOSC LEO 19.31.200 TSF 89,8 90,9 86,4 84,3 91,3 86,7 529,4

Carabine 10 m S LIERES J,PHILIPPE 11.11.097 ST CASTELNAUDARY 97,6 99,6 98,2 99,3 99,6 102,1 596,4

60 BC D LISSARDY CAROLE 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 98,9 95,7 97,4 96,1 96 94,5 578,6

60 BC JF BRETON JULIE 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 101,1 101,6 102,7 101,3 97,9 97,9 602,5

60 BC JF LISSARDY LAURA 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 99,2 96,4 101,1 100,1 97,5 100,9 595,2

60 BC JF FELIPE JADE 19.31.034 CTB 97,7 100,2 94,5 96,3 95,2 97,9 581,8

60 BC JF BREUIL MARIE AMELIA27.19.045 CSA 126RI 96,00 93,3 95,6 88,00 96,6 96,6 566,1

60 BC JG CAHUZAC FLORIAN 19.31.086 CTSG 98,7 97,5 100,7 101 100,1 100,4 598,4

60 BC JG PUECH MATHYS 19.82.105 ASTM 99,4 99,3 102,5 95,9 101,8 97,8 596,7

60 BC JG SOULA BENJAMIN 19.31.034 CTB 97,7 99,9 96,8 101,7 100,6 96,2 592,9

60 BC JG BLUME NATHANAEL 19.31.034 CTB 98,8 101,7 95,5 99,6 100,6 96,4 592,6

60 BC JG DUFOUR THOMAS 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 98,8 99,9 95,8 96,4 97,9 101,5 590,3

60 BC JG PAYAN GWENDAL 11.30.013 GAZELEC GARDOIS 97,2 101,6 96,9 97,5 98,5 97,7 589,4

60 BC JG BRETON LOUIS 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 90,2 92,3 93,4 94,1 97,9 99,6 567,5

60 BC JG LABADIE JULIEN 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 87,1 98,5 97,7 99,1 92,5 88,6 563,5

60 BC JG SENEQUIER ANDONI 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 89,6 90,4 92,5 93,7 92 89 547,2

60 BC S GOMES CLAUDE 19.82.105 ASTM 102,2 101,7 101,1 98,7 101,6 101,7 607

60 BC S LEGRAND PIERRE 19.12.057 SOM TIR MILLAU 99,1 101,7 101,1 100,2 99,5 103 604,6

60 BC S LIERES JEAN PHILIPPE11.11.097 ST CASTELNAUDARY 96,1 96,2 103,8 100,5 102,4 100 599

3X40 D LISSARDY CAROLE 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 78 87 82 85 94 92 92 94 84 83 87 90 1048

3X40 JF FELIPE JADE 19.31.034 CTB 92 95 93 95 97 95 95 98 86 93 90 88 1117

3X40 JF BRETON JULIE 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 87 89 90 89 97 92 94 93 79 83 71 80 1044

3X40 JF LISSARDY LAURA 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 84 77 66 76 85 94 93 92 67 75 72 70 951

3X40 JG PAUZIES BASTIEN 19.31.086 CTSG 94 93 92 96 97 96 95 92 88 89 95 92 1119

3X40 JG SOULA BENJAMIN 19.31.034 CTB 96 90 95 94 92 99 95 92 87 88 84 81 1093

3X40 JG PUECH MATYS 19.82.105 ASTM 87 87 88 80 94 94 92 97 86 82 89 88 1064

3X40 JG DUFOUR THOMAS 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 93 87 91 88 92 91 92 91 79 86 84 88 1062

3X40 JG BRETON LOUIS 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 90 90 94 91 90 88 95 91 77 81 84 78 1049

3X40 JG PAYAN GWENDAL 11.30.013 GAZELEC GARDOIS 85 95 89 84 79 91 88 91 86 81 88 86 1043

3X40 JG SENEQUIER ANDOI 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 80 85 85 86 86 87 89 80 78 79 78 81 994
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3X40 S LEGRAND PIERRE 19.12.057 SOM TIR MILLAU 87 93 95 84 99 97 96 98 92 87 89 90 1107

P50 S RONCATO JEAN NOEL 2.33.021 TSL 92 88 84 80 83 87 514

P50 S RUBINI QUENTIN 19.31.080 STVH 79 90 82 85 83 74 493

P50 S BARANTIN PASCAL 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 77 81 81 92 81 80 492

P50 S MINKO ANTON 19.31.200 TSF 77 79 83 85 86 80 490

P50 S GOMEZ JOSE 1.93.200 TSF 76 75 80 82 84 82 479

P50 S BUSSONE REGIS 11.11.097 ST CASTELNAUDARY 71 80 84 88 76 80 479

P50 S CARIA CESAR 19.82.003 CSA 31 RG 75 77 84 85 78 73 472

P50 S DELASSAN ROMI 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 85 59 76 76 82 72 450

VO JG LISSARDY PIERRE 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 82 77 59 90 86 87 481

VO S RONCATO JEAN NOEL 2.33.021 TSL 95 95 79 94 97 91 551

VO S BESSIERES MARTIAL 19.31.200 TSF 93 83 80 94 90 77 517

VO S DARCHICOURT CEDRIC 19.31.200 TSF 75 75 65 80 78 66 439

STANDARD JG BOUET MAELYS 9.06.204 AVENIR DE GRASSE 93 96 87 89 83 80 528

STANDARD JG DUHEM LANA 19.31.200 TSF 89 95 88 90 77 88 527

STANDARD JG LANTERI YOANN 9.06.204 AVENIR DE GRASSE 71 83 81 80 66 84 465

STANDARD S RONCATO JEAN NOEL 2.33.021 TSL 91 93 97 93 82 90 546

STANDARD S GOMEZ JOSE 19.31.200 TSF 95 92 91 89 86 85 538

STANDARD S NAVARRO ANNE .81.007 CTMN 94 92 90 94 85 80 535

STANDARD S BARANTIN PASCAL 11.34.075 ST MONPELLIER 85 92 83 85 84 83 512

STANDARD S BESSIERES MARTIAL 19.31.200 TSF 88 91 87 81 79 85 511

STANDARD S RUBINI QUENTIN 19.31.080 STVH 94 97 70 80 80 73 494

F10 D RONCATO CHRISTINE 19.31.200 TSF 90 87 82 67 78 73 477

P CENTRALE S ROSENFELD JORGE 19.31.200 TSF 80 81 87 76 76 80 480

P CENTRALE S BARANTIN PASCAL 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 89 86 86 68 70 72 471

P25 D NAVARRO ANNE .81.007 CTMN 92 96 90 96 97 96 567

P25 D LECLERC ISABELLE 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER 89 89 89 89 93 90 539

P25 D ALFONSO ERMINIA 2.64.120 CT CIBOURE 77 86 88 81 77 90 499

P25 JF MALET Laurie 7.36.060 ACS buzancais 96 95 97 97 91 97 573

P25 JF BOUET MAELYS 9.06.204 AVENIR DE GRASSE 93 91 96 91 90 95 556

P25 JF DUHEM LANA 19.31.200 TSF 90 91 92 94 93 89 549

P25 JF MANZAGOL LEA 3.63.259 TSRIOM 87 91 89 77 91 95 530

P25 JG LISSARDY PIERRE 2.64.120 ST CIBOURE 89 89 86 91 96 92 543

P25 JG LANTERI YOANN 9.06.204 AVENIR DE GRASSE 84 68 80 86 85 85 488

P25 S BESSIERES MARTIAL 19.31.200 TSF 94 96 94 95 96 95 570

P25 S DARCHICOURT CEDRIC 19.31.200 TSF 79 87 90 89 82 83 510

P25 S BALANCA JEAN MICHEL 19.31.034 CTB 82 79 78 77 87 81 484

P25 S EPRINCHARD NICOLAS 19.31.200 TSF 71 86 79 67 59 35 397

P3 SH1A RONCATO CHRISTINE 19.31.200 TSF 86 91 91 81 84 87 520


